
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1    

 

 

No 6:00 PM 

Activities 
 

7:00 PM 

Worship & Nursery 
Only 

2    
 

 

 

3    
 

4    
 

7:00 PM 

Men’s Prayer 

Meeting 

 

 5    
 

 

 

6    
 

 

 

7    
 

 

 

8    
 

 

 

9    
 

 

 

10    
 

11    
 

 

 

 

 12    
 

 

 

13    
 

14    
 

 

 

15    
 

 

 

16    
 

 

 

17    
 

 

 

18    
 

 

 

19    
 

20    
 

21    
 

 

 

22    
 

 

 

 

 23    
 

 

 

24    
 

25    
 

 

 

26    
 

 

 

27    
 

28    
 

 

 

29    
 

 

 

30    
 

31    
 

 

Orchestra                          

     Rehearsal                                               

       7:00 p.m. 

Orchestra                          

     Rehearsal                                               

       7:00 p.m. 

Orchestra                          

     Rehearsal                                               

       7:00 p.m. 

Orchestra                          

     Rehearsal                                               

       7:00 p.m. 

Office Closed 

 

Office Closed 

 

Office Closed 

 

Office Closed 

 

9:00 AM  
Sunday School 

 
10:30 AM Worship 

 
5:00 PM Worship 

9:00 AM  
Sunday School 

 
10:30 AM Worship 

 
5:00 PM Worship 

9:00 AM  
Sunday School 

 
10:30 AM Worship 

 
5:00 PM Worship 

      9:00 AM  
      Sunday School 

 

10:30 AM Worship 
 

5:00 PM 
 

Greater Vision 

6:00 PM 

Regular Activities 
 

7:00 PM 

Regular Activities 

6:00 PM 

Regular Activities 
 

7:00 PM 

Regular Activities 
 

8:15 PM 

C&C Elevate  

6:00 PM 

Regular Activities 
 

7:00 PM 

Regular Activities 
 

8:15 PM 

C&C Elevate  

Youth  

Destination Unknown 
 

6:00 PM 

Regular Activities 
 

7:00 PM 

Regular Activities 

Office Closed 

Office Closed 

 

http://morningside.ws/
http://morningside.ws/
http://morningside.ws/
http://morningside.ws/
http://morningside.ws/


 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1    

 

 

Craig Jenkins 

 

 

2    
 

 

Sharon Fletcher 

 

 

 

 3    
 

 

Lawrence Hesters 

Faith Peterson 

4    
 

 

Becky Minton 

 

 5    
 

 

 

6    
 

 

 

7    
 

 

Roy Hall 

 

 

8    
 

 

Daelan Courson 

 

9    
 

 

Joan Gibson 

 

 

10    
 

 

Barbara Vann 

11    
 

 

Anna Antone 

 

 

 

 12    
 

 

James Warren, Jr. 

 

 

13    
 

14    
 

 

 

15    
 

 

Harry Condron 

 

 

16    
 

 

Jana Goff 

 

 

17    
 

 

 

18    
 

 

Travis Jordan 

 

 

19    
 

 

Tootsie Hesters 

20    
 

 

Steven Bridges 

Bert Craven 

21    
 

 

Alice Garrett 

 

 

 

 22    
 

 

Lawanna Roberson 

Carolyn Shaw 

 

 

 

 23    
 

Donna Eason 

Greta Jenkins 

Jeff Thibodeau 

Bill Wetherington 

 

24    
 

 

Tom Calloway 

25    
 

 

 

26    
 

 

 

27    
 

 

Ruthie Cameron 

28    
 

 

Brendon Hannon 

Hope Hiers 

 

 

29    
 

 

Barbara Gunn 

 

 

 

 30    
 

Brian Burkhardt 

Luke Hannon 

Betty Stephenson 

31    
 

Tommy Ellis 

Pansy Fulton 

Rebekah Tew 

 


