

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1 Office Closed Happy New Year No 6:00 PM Activities 7:00 PM Worship & Nursery Only	2	Office Closed	7:00 PM Men's Prayer Meeting
9:00 AM Sunday School 10:30 AM Worship 5:00 PM Worship	6	7 Orchestra Rehearsal 7:00 p.m.	8 6:00 PM Regular Activities 7:00 PM Regular Activities 8:15 PM C&C Elevate	9	Office Closed	11
9:00 AM Sunday School 10:30 AM Worship 5:00 PM Worship	13	Orchestra Rehearsal 7:00 p.m.	6:00 PM Regular Activities 7:00 PM Regular Activities	16	Office Closed	18
9:00 AM Sunday School 10:30 AM Worship 5:00 PM Worship	20	Orchestra Rehearsal 7:00 p.m.	6:00 PM Regular Activities 7:00 PM Regular Activities 8:15 PM C&C Elevate	23	24 Office Closed	25
26 9:00 AM Sunday School 10:30 AM Worship 5:00 PM Greater Vision	27	Orchestra Rehearsal 7:00 p.m.	Youth Destination Unknown 6:00 PM Regular Activities 7:00 PM Regular Activities	30	Office Closed	



January 2025 Church & Sunday School Members Birthday

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1 Craig Jenkins	2 Sharon Fletcher	3 Lawrence Hesters Faith Peterson	4 Becky Minton
5	6	7 Roy Hall	8 Daelan Courson	9 Joan Gibson	10 Barbara Vann	11 Anna Antone
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
James Warren, Jr.			Harry Condron	Jana Goff		Travis Jordan
19 Tootsie Hesters	20 Steven Bridges Bert Craven	21 Alice Garrett	22 Lawanna Roberson Carolyn Shaw	23 Donna Eason Greta Jenkins Jeff Thibodeau Bill Wetherington	24 Tom Calloway	25
26	27 Ruthie Cameron	28 Brendon Hannon Hope Hiers	29 Barbara Gunn	30 Brian Burkhardt Luke Hannon Betty Stephenson	31 Tommy Ellis Pansy Fulton Rebekah Tew	